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Notre Dame vs. Pittsburgh and Cleveland State - 10/15/2021 to 10/16/2021

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:32.69

Scannell, Quinn R 23 Geriane, Jess J 18

Whiting, Sydney C 19 Christman, Madelyn T 18

23.88 22.94 22.8523.02

BND-IN2 1:33.85

Gillilan, Coleen S 20 Feehery, Madison A 19

Hensler, Rhianna C 20 Potter, Madison T 20

23.33 23.37 23.3223.83

APITT-AM3 1:34.21

Yendell, Sophie S 19 Detwiler, Tatum E 20

Fuhrmann, Kate J 20 Schulz, Janelle L 18

23.91 23.42 23.3323.55

CND-IN4 1:37.30

D'Emanuele, Peyton J 19 Bender, Sarah N 20

Menkhaus, Madeline G 18 Fry, Elizabeth G 20

24.78 23.97 24.2324.32

BPITT-AM5 1:37.35

London, Maddie R 20 Elliott, Dakota L 21

Graham, Kayla P 20 Nalls, Madison P 21

24.47 24.48 23.8924.51

CPITT-AM6 1:38.12

McFaddin, Avery K 18 Berger, Jill R 17

Rodriguez, Sydney M 18 Hohm, Anneliese M 19

24.73 24.66 23.7724.96

DPITT-AM7 1:39.15

Knepper, Sophie N 18 Atkins, Sydney N 18

Schultz, Charlotte M 18 Sunseri, Mia G 19

25.36 25.19 23.6824.92

DND-IN8 1:39.25

Bradac, Sophia J 19 Herceg, Ana 18

Lyons, Meaghan 20 Boyle, Sarah E 20

24.92 24.13 24.5225.68

ACLEV-LE9 1:39.39

Hughes, Caroline M 20 Mirotti, Gaia Sterre 18

St. Clair, Reagan J 18 Contich, Rachel C 20

25.75 24.60 24.5224.52

BCLEV-LE10 1:45.92

Rupp, Hayley R 20 Butcher, Grace E 19

Ramey, Abbie C 20 Lewis, Lauren M 20

26.14 27.36 25.7226.70

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:21.88

Guiliano, Chris R 18 Wilburn, Cason J 20

Uttley, Luke G 19 DeLong, Alec J 20

20.65 19.93 20.4020.90

BND-IN2 1:21.89

Bottelberghe, Josh R 21 Tommasone, Nick J 18

Myers, Max J 18 Lukashev, Stephan A 20

20.64 20.64 20.3020.31

APITT-AM3 1:22.60

Crisci, Flynn J 20 Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A 20

Goraj, Marcin A 20 Radziszewski, Krzysztof 19

20.94 20.60 20.5820.48

ACLEV-LE4 1:23.36

Johnston, Paddy J 19 Eberhardt, Nate R 20

Thomas, Kenny K 19 Krusinski, Jack W 21

20.90 21.04 20.9920.43

BPITT-AM5 1:23.49

Russano, Trent A 18 Smolsky, Jordan A 19

Van Der Laan, Cooper J 22 Ahadzhanian, Serhii 21

20.83 21.13 20.3421.19

CND-IN6 1:24.11

Ortanes, Bryce T 19 Faikish, Sean A 19

Smesko, Kaden W 19 Chase, Nicholas W 21

21.44 20.49 21.5020.68

CPITT-AM7 1:24.64

Paladino, Connor J 19 Lane, Austin C 18

Pytlarczyk, Szymon 20 Kephart, Wesley L 19

22.12 21.04 21.1220.36

BCLEV-LE8 1:25.98

Green, Connor W 18 Merchbaker, Josh J 18

Lenart, Bob A 21 Lundin, Thomas W 19

21.81 21.22 21.5021.45

CCLEV-LE9 1:28.42

Arslanian, Andrew G 18 Nester, Jackson C 19

James, Reno M 19 Niedzialek, Dominik 23

22.92 22.24 21.3621.90

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Pruitt, Mary Cate C1 4:55.60

27.54 29.82 29.8330.01

29.83 29.70 29.71 29.84

29.99 29.33

ND-IN 21LaPorte, Madeline A2 4:58.59

28.30 30.26 30.3330.14

30.22 30.35 30.06 30.04

29.98 28.91

ND-IN 18Karras, Sophia O3 4:58.80

27.76 29.56 30.5730.11

30.48 30.48 30.48 30.28

30.07 29.01

ND-IN 22Thomas, Luciana M4 x4:59.98

27.75 29.99 30.2330.21

30.31 30.46 30.68 30.47

30.42 29.46

PITT-AM 18Mock, Tessa J5 5:01.14

27.99 29.95 30.5130.20

30.55 30.70 30.48 30.53

30.34 29.89

PITT-AM 17Berger, Jill R6 5:01.56

27.47 30.38 30.8030.56

30.53 30.62 30.78 30.79

30.23 29.40

PITT-AM 21Tinneny, Jacqueline M7 5:06.21

28.49 30.27 30.6630.63

30.91 31.11 30.95 31.03

31.10 31.06

PITT-AM 21Nalls, Madison P8 x5:06.66

27.70 30.16 30.5430.38

30.97 31.26 31.14 31.52

31.74 31.25

CLEV-LE 20Contich, Rachel C9 5:11.40

27.60 30.17 31.0030.80

31.73 31.88 31.71 32.03

32.32 32.16

CLEV-LE 18Lipnick, Mackenzie A10 5:22.54

29.19 31.25 32.9232.06

32.99 33.44 32.82 32.92

32.91 32.04

ND-IN 18Graves, Maggie J--- X5:00.88

27.95 29.85 30.6930.28

30.78 30.52 30.47 30.43

30.30 29.61

ND-IN 19Kopac, Allison N--- X5:04.46

27.71 29.88 30.5530.25

30.56 31.38 31.02 31.19

31.08 30.84

PITT-AM 19Licht, Abby R--- X5:07.02

28.24 30.26 30.8430.77

31.16 31.24 31.29 31.29

31.37 30.56

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Hutchinson, Liam S1 4:33.01

24.94 26.88 27.7327.46

27.65 27.87 27.91 28.03

27.92 26.62

ND-IN 21Scannell, Thacher H2 4:33.37

25.06 27.18 27.3727.10

27.71 27.96 27.41 27.63

28.07 27.88

ND-IN 18Brown, Josh D3 4:34.91

25.33 26.87 27.6227.28

27.98 28.01 28.19 28.42

28.58 26.63

PITT-AM 19Smolsky, Jordan A4 4:39.04

25.13 27.47 28.4928.18

28.69 28.51 28.63 28.60

28.34 27.00

ND-IN 19Smith, Liam M5 x4:39.96

25.18 27.69 28.4228.16

28.50 28.48 28.59 28.75

28.71 27.48

CLEV-LE 20Tussing, Spencer A6 4:41.98

25.52 27.60 28.2828.23

28.68 28.99 28.98 29.08

28.84 27.78

PITT-AM 19Kephart, Wesley L7 4:43.58

26.19 27.96 28.9728.79

28.63 28.94 28.66 28.93

29.01 27.50
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PITT-AM 21Pierce, Quinton C8 4:44.94

24.85 27.69 28.7328.23

28.88 29.04 29.20 29.46

29.54 29.32

CLEV-LE 19Taulbee, Jake A9 4:47.87

26.11 27.96 29.0228.47

29.10 29.53 29.58 29.60

29.54 28.96

CLEV-LE 21Frederick, Daniel S10 4:49.85

25.58 27.68 28.8428.25

29.46 29.74 30.11 30.24

30.34 29.61

CLEV-LE 19DeGraaf, Quinn H11 x4:52.41

25.24 28.29 29.7429.09

29.98 29.86 30.56 30.69

29.83 29.13

ND-IN 18Thomas, Hugo E--- X4:42.72

25.39 27.56 28.7928.25

28.77 28.92 28.86 29.09

28.97 28.12

ND-IN 18Guziec, Andrew M--- X4:47.64

25.73 28.26 29.0529.06

29.09 29.64 29.90 29.47

28.95 28.49

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Gillilan, Coleen S1 53.94

25.18 28.76

ND-IN 18Deuel, Megan G2 55.40

26.01 29.39

ND-IN 20Hensler, Rhianna C3 55.78

26.42 29.36

ND-IN 20Gleason, Emma K4 x55.80

26.28 29.52

PITT-AM 18McFaddin, Avery K5 56.79

26.33 30.46

PITT-AM 19Yendell, Sophie S6 57.65

26.65 31.00

PITT-AM 18Hoffman, Beaux P7 58.12

27.20 30.92

PITT-AM 20Graham, Kayla P8 x59.78

27.22 32.56

CLEV-LE 20Lewis, Lauren M9 59.91

28.53 31.38

CLEV-LE 18Taker, Maddie G10 1:01.32

28.72 32.60

CLEV-LE 20Rupp, Hayley R11 1:01.43

29.20 32.23

ND-IN 19Feehery, Madison A--- X56.14

26.17 29.97

ND-IN 18Menkhaus, Madeline G--- X56.91

26.89 30.02

ND-IN 19D'Emanuele, Peyton J--- X57.25

27.00 30.25

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Wilburn, Cason J1 47.58

22.12 25.46

PITT-AM 21Ahadzhanian, Serhii*2 49.06

22.92 26.14

PITT-AM 21Mahler, Adam P*2 49.06

23.40 25.66

CLEV-LE 19Fick, Bob H*2 49.06

22.90 26.16

PITT-AM 18Russano, Trent A5 49.53

23.35 26.18

CLEV-LE 19Johnston, Paddy J6 49.76

23.20 26.56

ND-IN 21Korndorffer, Charles T7 49.92

23.82 26.10

ND-IN 21Smith, Zachary J8 49.96

22.60 27.36

ND-IN 19Uttley, Luke G9 x50.17

23.23 26.94

CLEV-LE 19Lundin, Thomas W10 51.10

24.01 27.09

CLEV-LE 21Lenart, Bob A11 x51.81

23.77 28.04

PITT-AM 20Pytlarczyk, Szymon12 x53.23

24.99 28.24

ND-IN 20Lukashev, Stephan A--- X49.87

23.11 26.76

CLEV-LE 21Harper, Austin J--- X52.62

25.11 27.51

PITT-AM 19Paladino, Connor J--- X55.49

25.52 29.97

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Christman, Madelyn T1 1:56.80

27.77 29.58 29.8929.56

ND-IN 18Herceg, Ana2 2:00.04

29.15 30.55 29.7430.60

ND-IN 18Behm, Annie E3 2:00.14

28.41 30.21 30.5430.98

PITT-AM 20Anderson, Daisy4 2:00.43

27.74 29.99 31.3931.31

PITT-AM 23Shepherd, Sarah Helen H5 2:04.36

29.64 31.19 31.7831.75

PITT-AM 18Schultz, Charlotte M6 2:05.18

29.64 32.39 31.6231.53

PITT-AM 18Rodriguez, Sydney M7 x2:05.73

29.42 31.61 32.2032.50

ND-IN 20Boyle, Sarah E8 x2:06.25

28.80 30.55 33.6633.24

CLEV-LE 20Hughes, Caroline M9 2:10.05

30.76 32.82 33.3333.14

CLEV-LE 19Paxson, Amanda M10 2:10.08

31.36 33.05 32.6932.98

PITT-AM 18Knepper, Sophie N--- X2:06.81

29.93 31.39 33.1032.39

PITT-AM 18Atkins, Sydney N--- X2:10.08

30.41 32.73 33.5633.38

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 20Goraj, Marcin A1 1:46.60

24.43 26.47 28.2827.42

ND-IN 19Smesko, Kaden W2 1:47.66

25.31 26.82 28.1727.36

CLEV-LE 22Kubacki, Timmy D3 1:48.75

25.84 27.25 28.2127.45

ND-IN 20Fitzpatrick, Jack T4 1:49.47

25.16 27.60 28.4228.29

CLEV-LE 23Niedzialek, Dominik5 1:51.04

26.44 28.38 27.8828.34

CLEV-LE 19Nester, Jackson C6 1:51.27

26.19 27.94 28.6728.47

PITT-AM 22Hopta, Stephen R7 1:52.88

25.65 27.77 30.5728.89

PITT-AM 19Radziszewski, Krzysztof8 1:53.53

25.69 28.24 29.9629.64

PITT-AM 18Lane, Austin C9 x1:54.07

25.88 28.23 30.0029.96

ND-IN 19Ortanes, Bryce T10 1:54.74

26.30 29.04 30.0329.37

ND-IN 21Chase, Nicholas W11 x1:56.41

27.41 29.27 29.3630.37

PITT-AM 18Lerro, Paul L--- X1:55.50

26.76 29.60 29.3229.82

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Jew, Ellie S1 1:03.17

30.06 33.11

PITT-AM 20Detwiler, Tatum E2 1:03.71

29.89 33.82

ND-IN 21Nicholls, Sarah L3 1:04.20

29.96 34.24

ND-IN 18Lugbill, Reese E4 1:04.34

30.38 33.96

PITT-AM 19Hohm, Anneliese M5 1:04.54

30.11 34.43

ND-IN 19Bradac, Sophia J6 x1:05.11

30.72 34.39

PITT-AM 20London, Maddie R7 1:06.24

CLEV-LE 20Rupp, Hayley R8 1:08.99

32.84 36.15

CLEV-LE 19Butcher, Grace E9 1:09.92

32.88 37.04

ND-IN 20Fry, Elizabeth G--- X1:05.04

30.82 34.22

ND-IN 20Lyons, Meaghan--- X1:06.72

31.49 35.23

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Bottelberghe, Josh R1 53.82

25.09 28.73
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PITT-AM 20Chen, Jerry Z2 53.92

25.38 28.54

PITT-AM 22Van Der Laan, Cooper J3 53.95

26.04 27.91

CLEV-LE 21Krusinski, Jack W4 55.61

26.62 28.99

ND-IN 22Winton, Andrew M5 57.41

26.64 30.77

CLEV-LE 21Manning, Griffin L6 57.75

27.03 30.72

ND-IN 18Macy, Parker C7 58.03

27.77 30.26

PITT-AM 20Crisci, Flynn J8 58.31

27.13 31.18

CLEV-LE 19Fry, Blake M9 59.15

27.47 31.68

CLEV-LE 18Merchbaker, Josh J10 x1:01.79

28.24 33.55

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Whiting, Sydney C1 50.63

24.61 26.02

ND-IN 23Scannell, Quinn R2 50.94

24.47 26.47

ND-IN 18Geriane, Jess J3 51.70

24.36 27.34

PITT-AM 18Schulz, Janelle L4 52.05

25.03 27.02

PITT-AM 20Fuhrmann, Kate J5 52.44

25.14 27.30

PITT-AM 21Nalls, Madison P6 52.54

25.37 27.17

ND-IN 20Potter, Madison T7 x52.55

25.31 27.24

PITT-AM 19Yendell, Sophie S8 x53.68

25.44 28.24

CLEV-LE 20Contich, Rachel C9 53.93

25.75 28.18

CLEV-LE 18St. Clair, Reagan J10 54.23

26.32 27.91

CLEV-LE 18Mirotti, Gaia Sterre11 54.96

25.96 29.00

PITT-AM 18McFaddin, Avery K--- X54.70

26.03 28.67

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Guiliano, Chris R1 45.25

21.52 23.73

PITT-AM 20Goraj, Marcin A2 45.46

21.99 23.47

PITT-AM 18Russano, Trent A3 45.55

22.06 23.49

PITT-AM 21Ahadzhanian, Serhii4 45.88

21.86 24.02

ND-IN 18Myers, Max J5 45.90

21.89 24.01

ND-IN 20DeLong, Alec J6 46.02

21.96 24.06

ND-IN 19Uttley, Luke G7 x46.39

21.89 24.50

PITT-AM 20Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A8 x46.48

22.30 24.18

CLEV-LE 19Thomas, Kenny K9 47.19

22.68 24.51

CLEV-LE 18Green, Connor W10 47.53

22.60 24.93

CLEV-LE 20Eberhardt, Nate R11 47.73

22.65 25.08

CLEV-LE 18Arslanian, Andrew G12 x50.40

24.02 26.38

ND-IN 18Tommasone, Nick J--- X46.86

22.49 24.37

PITT-AM 19Smolsky, Jordan A--- X47.41

22.79 24.62

ND-IN 22Tadic, Ilija--- X53.24

24.77 28.47

 
#13  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 20Anderson, Daisy1 4:20.29

27.62 31.23 32.6133.01

36.46 37.67 31.03 30.66

ND-IN 22Thomas, Luciana M2 4:25.45

28.24 31.31 32.6434.23

39.16 39.17 30.89 29.81

PITT-AM 23Shepherd, Sarah Helen H3 4:26.45

28.75 32.74 33.0733.26

37.42 38.02 32.50 30.69

PITT-AM 19Sunseri, Mia G4 4:29.00

27.65 32.29 34.1435.44

37.70 38.38 32.04 31.36

ND-IN 20Winters, Sydney M5 4:29.15

28.17 32.44 33.8734.23

37.76 38.93 32.44 31.31

ND-IN 20Bender, Sarah N6 4:30.73

28.88 33.49 34.5734.13

37.24 38.71 32.47 31.24

ND-IN 21Eyolfson, Sammie I7 x4:31.88

29.15 34.09 36.0335.57

36.71 38.43 31.83 30.07

PITT-AM 21Elliott, Dakota L8 x4:33.52

28.77 32.85 34.4335.57

39.32 39.88 31.96 30.74

CLEV-LE 20Lewis, Lauren M9 4:39.36

29.02 33.24 34.7834.81

41.36 42.21 32.16 31.78

CLEV-LE 21Bahr, Agnes R10 4:53.06

31.39 37.12 36.5236.71

42.38 41.82 33.77 33.35

CLEV-LE 20Ramey, Abbie C11 4:55.79

30.34 35.82 37.4337.76

42.01 42.50 35.61 34.32

PITT-AM 21Tinneny, Jacqueline M--- X4:34.21

29.36 33.24 34.4735.34

39.96 40.18 31.41 30.25

PITT-AM 18Rodriguez, Sydney M--- X4:36.48

28.36 31.88 34.1434.79

40.84 41.71 32.96 31.80

PITT-AM 18Hoffman, Beaux P--- X4:37.28

28.72 32.70 33.3530.74

48.76 42.21 30.23 30.57

 
#14  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Christianson, Tyler T1 3:56.79

25.82 28.13 30.4130.34

33.33 33.33 28.09 27.34

ND-IN 20Fitzpatrick, Jack T2 4:00.15

25.72 29.96 30.0630.49

35.18 34.83 28.27 25.64

ND-IN 19Faikish, Sean A3 4:00.35

25.08 29.74 30.4831.77

33.73 34.38 28.97 26.20

ND-IN 22Miranda, Max J4 x4:01.12

25.14 28.54 30.1630.80

34.89 35.58 29.10 26.91

CLEV-LE 22Kubacki, Timmy D5 4:02.51

25.24 28.92 30.6131.47

34.81 35.74 28.09 27.63

CLEV-LE 19Nester, Jackson C6 4:06.99

25.86 29.84 30.0030.32

36.24 38.17 28.74 27.82

PITT-AM 20Zorzano Jover, Javi7 4:07.11

25.26 28.76 31.6331.55

34.88 36.25 30.43 28.35

CLEV-LE 19James, Reno M8 4:09.34

25.38 29.99 33.0233.60

34.57 35.41 29.34 28.03

CLEV-LE 21Cole, Jacob M9 x4:16.04

25.82 30.66 32.9433.02

36.40 36.58 30.57 30.05

PITT-AM 21Pierce, Quinton C10 4:19.33

25.09 29.28 34.8634.85

35.82 37.75 31.48 30.20

CLEV-LE 21Harper, Austin J--- X4:21.60

26.72 30.22 33.6034.41

32.31 43.71 30.51 30.12

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 23Straub, Kelly M1 347.35

ND-IN 18Brady, Calie E2 297.50

PITT-AMRead, Amy3 291.10

ND-IN 22Wiese, Annie B4 268.60

PITT-AMBuchwald, Serena5 256.25

PITT-AMMcDaniels, Claire6 252.65

ND-IN 19LeBlanc, Isabelle G7 x234.70

ND-IN 20McNally, Erin A8 x230.45

PITT-AMGould, Meredith9 x205.40

CLEV-LE 18Eichel, Brooke E10 177.50
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(#15  Women 3 mtr Diving)

CLEV-LE 18Micko, Maggie G11 172.70

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PITT-AMReed, Dylan1 318.55

PITT-AMCash, Cameron2 281.65

PITT-AMSalisbury, Jackson3 265.75

PITT-AMParquet, Joshua4 x263.45

ND-IN 22Petrison, David C5 252.90

ND-IN 20Rains, William H6 249.95

CLEV-LE 22Mahoney, Trevor R7 230.25

CLEV-LE 18Faulisi, Luke S8 216.50

CLEV-LE 20Levand, CJ J9 163.45

 
#17  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BND-IN1 3:43.09

Geriane, Jess J 18 Jew, Ellie S 20

Deuel, Megan G 18 Whiting, Sydney C 19

26.77 55.39 1:02.5816.50

25.76 54.88 24.05 50.24

AND-IN2 3:43.29

Christman, Madelyn T 18 Nicholls, Sarah L 21

Gillilan, Coleen S 20 Scannell, Quinn R 23

26.64 54.46 1:04.5015.66

24.48 53.74 24.14 50.59

APITT-AM3 3:47.91

Anderson, Daisy 20 Detwiler, Tatum E 20

McFaddin, Avery K 18 Schulz, Janelle L 18

27.25 56.26 1:03.2416.30

25.67 56.42 24.58 51.99

DND-IN4 x3:50.50

Herceg, Ana 18 Lugbill, Reese E 18

D'Emanuele, Peyton J 19 Feehery, Madison A 19

27.67 56.56 1:04.5230.31

26.30 57.05 25.09 52.37

CND-IN5 x3:51.29

Behm, Annie E 18 Bradac, Sophia J 19

Hensler, Rhianna C 20 Pruitt, Mary Cate C 19

27.26 56.10 1:05.7330.67

26.23 56.72 24.93 52.74

BPITT-AM6 3:52.01

Graham, Kayla P 20 Hohm, Anneliese M 19

Yendell, Sophie S 19 Fuhrmann, Kate J 20

27.37 57.53 1:04.3930.03

26.05 57.11 24.96 52.98

CPITT-AM7 x3:55.23

Knepper, Sophie N 18 Sunseri, Mia G 19

Berger, Jill R 17 London, Maddie R 20

28.12 58.54 1:06.8731.04

26.70 56.86 24.83 52.96

ACLEV-LE8 4:02.77

Hughes, Caroline M 20 Rupp, Hayley R 20

Contich, Rachel C 20 St. Clair, Reagan J 18

29.05 1:00.38 1:07.9931.43

27.49 1:00.16 15.68 54.24

BCLEV-LE9 4:07.55

Paxson, Amanda M 19 Butcher, Grace E 19

Lewis, Lauren M 20 Mirotti, Gaia Sterre 18

29.85 1:01.75 1:10.3032.56

28.13 1:00.18 25.88 55.32

CCLEV-LE10 x4:15.17

Bahr, Agnes R 21 Ramey, Abbie C 20

Taker, Maddie G 18 Lipnick, Mackenzie A 18

30.98 1:04.04 1:13.5034.02

28.69 1:00.69 26.94 56.94

 
#18  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:15.27

Smesko, Kaden W 19 Bottelberghe, Josh R 21

Wilburn, Cason J 20 Guiliano, Chris R 18

23.62 49.07 54.2925.12

21.78 47.57 21.00 44.34

APITT-AM2 3:15.84

Goraj, Marcin A 20 Chen, Jerry Z 20

Ahadzhanian, Serhii 21 Russano, Trent A 18

23.60 49.26 53.5224.79

22.22 48.32 21.28 44.74

BPITT-AM3 3:17.64

Radziszewski, Krzysztof 19 Van Der Laan, Cooper J 22

Mahler, Adam P 21 Crisci, Flynn J 20

24.29 50.10 53.1724.75

22.18 48.96 20.89 45.41

ACLEV-LE4 3:21.50

Johnston, Paddy J 19 Krusinski, Jack W 21

Fick, Bob H 19 Eberhardt, Nate R 20

24.35 50.20 55.2525.37

22.66 48.93 22.18 47.12

BND-IN5 3:23.17

Ortanes, Bryce T 19 Christianson, Tyler T 19

Smith, Zachary J 21 DeLong, Alec J 20

24.72 52.10 56.1026.01

22.60 49.23 21.63 45.74

CND-IN6 x3:24.03

Korndorffer, Charles T 21 Macy, Parker C 18

Uttley, Luke G 19 Myers, Max J 18

24.93 50.99 58.0727.24

22.98 49.79 21.30 45.18

DND-IN7 x3:25.30

Chase, Nicholas W 21 Winton, Andrew M 22

Lukashev, Stephan A 20 Tommasone, Nick J 18

25.75 52.63 57.1126.10

22.64 49.72 21.81 45.84

CPITT-AM8 x3:25.98

Lerro, Paul L 18 Zorzano Jover, Javi 20

Lane, Austin C 18 Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A 20

24.72 51.57 56.9226.13

23.35 51.09 21.79 46.40

BCLEV-LE9 3:27.14

Thomas, Kenny K 19 Manning, Griffin L 21

Lundin, Thomas W 19 Green, Connor W 18

24.65 51.23 58.1026.88

23.69 51.15 21.69 46.66

CCLEV-LE10 x3:29.55

Niedzialek, Dominik 23 Fry, Blake M 19

Lenart, Bob A 21 Merchbaker, Josh J 18

24.59 50.82 59.0726.95

23.23 51.37 22.42 48.29

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:41.72

Geriane, Jess J 18 Nicholls, Sarah L 21

Gillilan, Coleen S 20 Christman, Madelyn T 18

APITT-AM2 1:42.83

Graham, Kayla P 20 Detwiler, Tatum E 20

Yendell, Sophie S 19 Schulz, Janelle L 18

BND-IN3 1:44.73

Behm, Annie E 18 Jew, Ellie S 20

Hensler, Rhianna C 20 Scannell, Quinn R 23

CND-IN4 x1:45.11

Deuel, Megan G 18 Bradac, Sophia J 19

Gleason, Emma K 20 D'Emanuele, Peyton J 19

BPITT-AM5 1:45.40

Anderson, Daisy 20 Fuhrmann, Kate J 20

McFaddin, Avery K 18 Nalls, Madison P 21

DND-IN6 x1:46.51

Boyle, Sarah E 20 Fry, Elizabeth G 20

Feehery, Madison A 19 Potter, Madison T 20

CPITT-AM7 x1:48.60

Atkins, Sydney N 18 Hohm, Anneliese M 19

Berger, Jill R 17 London, Maddie R 20

DPITT-AM8 x1:48.73

Rodriguez, Sydney M 18 Sunseri, Mia G 19

Hoffman, Beaux P 18 Elliott, Dakota L 21

ACLEV-LE9 1:50.03

Hughes, Caroline M 20 Butcher, Grace E 19

Rupp, Hayley R 20 St. Clair, Reagan J 18

BCLEV-LE10 1:55.59

Lewis, Lauren M 20 Ramey, Abbie C 20

Taker, Maddie G 18 Mirotti, Gaia Sterre 18

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:29.26

Smesko, Kaden W 19 Bottelberghe, Josh R 21

Smith, Zachary J 21 Guiliano, Chris R 18

APITT-AM2 1:30.09

Hopta, Stephen R 22 Van Der Laan, Cooper J 22

Mahler, Adam P 21 Crisci, Flynn J 20

BPITT-AM3 1:30.47

Radziszewski, Krzysztof 19 Chen, Jerry Z 20

Ahadzhanian, Serhii 21 Pytlarczyk, Szymon 20

ACLEV-LE4 1:30.82

Johnston, Paddy J 19 Krusinski, Jack W 21

Fick, Bob H 19 Thomas, Kenny K 19

BND-IN5 1:32.34

Korndorffer, Charles T 21 Christianson, Tyler T 19

Uttley, Luke G 19 Myers, Max J 18

CND-IN6 x1:33.28

Ortanes, Bryce T 19 Macy, Parker C 18

Lukashev, Stephan A 20 Scannell, Thacher H 21
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CPITT-AM7 x1:33.60

Lane, Austin C 18 Zorzano Jover, Javi 20

Lerro, Paul L 18 Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A 20

BCLEV-LE8 1:33.76

Niedzialek, Dominik 23 Manning, Griffin L 21

Lundin, Thomas W 19 Merchbaker, Josh J 18

CCLEV-LE9 x1:36.06

Eberhardt, Nate R 20 Fry, Blake M 19

Lenart, Bob A 21 Arslanian, Andrew G 18

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Herceg, Ana1 1:49.89

25.47 28.12 27.7928.51

ND-IN 19Whiting, Sydney C2 1:50.14

25.85 27.99 28.1728.13

ND-IN 19Pruitt, Mary Cate C3 1:53.34

26.34 28.23 29.4129.36

PITT-AM 21Nalls, Madison P4 1:53.36

26.43 28.57 29.1129.25

PITT-AM 17Berger, Jill R5 1:53.88

26.67 29.04 28.8029.37

CLEV-LE 20Contich, Rachel C6 1:56.29

26.42 28.92 30.5430.41

PITT-AM 21Tinneny, Jacqueline M7 1:56.34

PITT-AM 21Elliott, Dakota L8 x1:58.96

27.69 30.06 30.7530.46

CLEV-LE 19Paxson, Amanda M9 2:00.76

27.93 30.60 30.9131.32

CLEV-LE 18Lipnick, Mackenzie A10 2:01.97

28.04 30.75 31.5031.68

PITT-AM 18Mock, Tessa J--- X1:58.15

27.56 29.88 30.2230.49

PITT-AM 19Licht, Abby R--- X1:58.77

27.93 1:30.84

PITT-AM 18Knepper, Sophie N--- X1:58.83

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Wilburn, Cason J1 1:37.39

22.37 24.17 25.7325.12

PITT-AM 20Goraj, Marcin A2 1:39.03

22.93 24.99 25.9625.15

PITT-AM 18Russano, Trent A3 1:39.77

22.96 24.97 25.7526.09

ND-IN 20Hutchinson, Liam S4 1:40.10

23.81 25.31 25.5325.45

CLEV-LE 22Kubacki, Timmy D5 1:41.67

23.72 25.53 26.5525.87

ND-IN 20DeLong, Alec J6 1:42.73

23.44 25.50 27.2926.50

ND-IN 18Tommasone, Nick J7 x1:42.80

24.41 25.92 26.1226.35

CLEV-LE 18Green, Connor W8 1:43.94

23.58 26.02 27.3926.95

CLEV-LE 20Tussing, Spencer A*9 1:44.07

24.22 25.65 27.3826.82

PITT-AM 20Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A*9 1:44.07

24.01 26.14 27.0326.89

PITT-AM 19Smolsky, Jordan A11 x1:44.09

23.35 25.91 27.5727.26

CLEV-LE 19Taulbee, Jake A12 x1:45.70

24.18 26.58 27.5727.37

CLEV-LE 21Harper, Austin J13 x1:49.65

25.17 27.40 28.9028.18

ND-IN 19Smith, Liam M--- X1:42.45

23.76 25.78 26.3926.52

PITT-AM 19Kephart, Wesley L--- X1:44.99

24.47 26.39 27.0727.06

 
#23  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Christman, Madelyn T1 2:04.22

26.91 30.36 29.0337.92

PITT-AM 23Shepherd, Sarah Helen H2 2:05.09

28.26 31.62 29.8135.40

PITT-AM 20Anderson, Daisy3 2:05.95

26.71 31.03 30.4837.73

ND-IN 20Jew, Ellie S4 2:06.11

27.59 32.67 30.1235.73

PITT-AM 19Sunseri, Mia G5 2:07.71

27.20 33.11 30.0937.31

ND-IN 20Bender, Sarah N6 2:07.90

28.04 32.14 30.9136.81

PITT-AM 18Rodriguez, Sydney M7 x2:08.93

27.67 31.21 30.5539.50

ND-IN 20Winters, Sydney M8 x2:10.10

27.52 31.94 32.4038.24

CLEV-LE 20Hughes, Caroline M9 2:14.89

28.72 33.49 32.3740.31

CLEV-LE 20Lewis, Lauren M10 2:17.02

29.19 33.82 32.4941.52

CLEV-LE 20Ramey, Abbie C11 2:22.66

30.74 37.14 34.1840.60

ND-IN 18Lugbill, Reese E--- X2:08.87

28.13 32.67 31.3336.74

PITT-AM 18Hoffman, Beaux P--- X2:13.22

28.20 34.61 30.5339.88

CLEV-LE 21Bahr, Agnes R--- DQ

30.73 34.44 32.0840.89

 
#24  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Christianson, Tyler T1 1:50.90

24.32 27.69 26.8432.05

ND-IN 19Faikish, Sean A2 1:52.18

24.37 27.53 27.7132.57

PITT-AM 20Chen, Jerry Z3 1:52.83

24.42 28.67 28.1731.57

CLEV-LE 21Krusinski, Jack W4 1:52.99

24.21 30.12 26.9231.74

ND-IN 22Winton, Andrew M5 1:53.53

24.69 28.44 28.1332.27

ND-IN 18Macy, Parker C6 x1:54.70

25.19 29.32 27.6332.56

CLEV-LE 19James, Reno M7 1:55.27

24.81 30.48 26.6733.31

CLEV-LE 23Niedzialek, Dominik8 1:55.46

24.86 29.36 27.2533.99

PITT-AM 20Zorzano Jover, Javi9 1:55.61

23.92 28.80 28.8934.00

PITT-AM 18Lane, Austin C10 1:55.70

24.82 29.57 27.5933.72

CLEV-LE 19Nester, Jackson C11 x1:55.72

25.50 28.73 27.2534.24

CLEV-LE 21Cole, Jacob M12 x1:59.93

25.18 29.62 29.7535.38

 
#25  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Geriane, Jess J1 23.64

ND-IN 23Scannell, Quinn R2 23.81

ND-IN 20Potter, Madison T3 23.85

ND-IN 19Feehery, Madison A4 x23.91

PITT-AM 20Fuhrmann, Kate J5 23.98

PITT-AM 18Schulz, Janelle L6 24.24

PITT-AM 19Yendell, Sophie S7 24.30

PITT-AM 20London, Maddie R8 x24.64

CLEV-LE 18St. Clair, Reagan J9 24.85

CLEV-LE 18Mirotti, Gaia Sterre10 26.12

CLEV-LE 19Butcher, Grace E11 32.69

PITT-AM 18McFaddin, Avery K--- X25.20

 
#26  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Guiliano, Chris R1 20.65

PITT-AM 20Crisci, Flynn J2 20.84

CLEV-LE 19Johnston, Paddy J3 21.04

ND-IN 18Myers, Max J4 21.20

CLEV-LE 19Thomas, Kenny K5 21.35

PITT-AM 20Pytlarczyk, Szymon6 21.36

ND-IN 19Uttley, Luke G7 21.37

PITT-AM 19Radziszewski, Krzysztof8 21.49

ND-IN 19Ortanes, Bryce T9 x21.85

PITT-AM 19Paladino, Connor J10 x21.92

CLEV-LE 18Merchbaker, Josh J11 22.01

CLEV-LE 20Eberhardt, Nate R12 x22.24

CLEV-LE 18Arslanian, Andrew G13 x22.69

ND-IN 22Tadic, Ilija--- X23.94

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Gillilan, Coleen S1 2:00.76

26.98 30.41 32.2031.17

ND-IN 20Gleason, Emma K2 2:00.86

27.39 30.63 31.6631.18

ND-IN 22Thomas, Luciana M3 2:02.56

28.20 31.23 31.6131.52

PITT-AM 17Berger, Jill R4 2:04.73

28.25 31.86 32.3332.29
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PITT-AM 18Rodriguez, Sydney M5 2:05.61

28.52 32.17 32.7432.18

ND-IN 20Hensler, Rhianna C6 x2:05.95

28.29 31.78 33.8532.03

PITT-AM 18Hoffman, Beaux P7 2:07.71

28.87 32.51 33.4932.84

PITT-AM 19Sunseri, Mia G8 x2:09.07

28.02 32.48 34.4634.11

CLEV-LE 18Taker, Maddie G9 2:12.20

30.80 34.10 33.8433.46

CLEV-LE 20Rupp, Hayley R10 2:15.71

30.69 34.28 36.0834.66

ND-IN 18Menkhaus, Madeline G--- X2:05.56

28.85 32.47 32.0232.22

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 21Mahler, Adam P1 1:48.73

24.82 27.67 28.0528.19

PITT-AM 21Ahadzhanian, Serhii2 1:48.94

23.81 27.58 28.6428.91

CLEV-LE 19Fick, Bob H3 1:49.30

24.73 27.70 29.0727.80

ND-IN 22Miranda, Max J4 1:50.16

25.47 27.95 28.2028.54

ND-IN 21Smith, Zachary J*5 1:51.57

24.63 28.09 30.4728.38

PITT-AM 18Russano, Trent A*5 1:51.57

24.48 28.24 29.2629.59

ND-IN 20Lukashev, Stephan A7 1:51.95

24.11 28.47 29.8129.56

CLEV-LE 19Lundin, Thomas W8 1:55.11

26.02 29.20 30.1029.79

CLEV-LE 19James, Reno M9 1:56.71

25.38 29.25 31.4630.62

CLEV-LE 21Harper, Austin J10 x1:57.76

26.16 29.48 31.5230.60

CLEV-LE 21Lenart, Bob A11 x1:57.77

25.35 29.05 32.9430.43

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Behm, Annie E1 55.88

27.28 28.60

PITT-AM 20Graham, Kayla P2 55.97

26.94 29.03

ND-IN 18Deuel, Megan G3 56.00

27.47 28.53

PITT-AM 20Anderson, Daisy4 56.51

27.48 29.03

ND-IN 18Herceg, Ana5 58.81

28.70 30.11

PITT-AM 18Atkins, Sydney N6 59.19

28.95 30.24

PITT-AM 18Knepper, Sophie N7 x59.41

28.92 30.49

ND-IN 19D'Emanuele, Peyton J8 x59.46

28.63 30.83

CLEV-LE 20Hughes, Caroline M9 1:00.36

29.03 31.33

CLEV-LE 20Lewis, Lauren M10 1:00.70

29.67 31.03

CLEV-LE 18St. Clair, Reagan J11 1:01.21

29.36 31.85

ND-IN 20Boyle, Sarah E--- X58.22

28.41 29.81

PITT-AM 18Schultz, Charlotte M--- X1:00.08

29.12 30.96

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 20Goraj, Marcin A1 48.97

23.71 25.26

ND-IN 19Smesko, Kaden W2 49.16

23.77 25.39

ND-IN 20Fitzpatrick, Jack T3 49.80

24.01 25.79

CLEV-LE 19Johnston, Paddy J4 49.93

24.29 25.64

PITT-AM 19Radziszewski, Krzysztof5 50.02

24.31 25.71

CLEV-LE 22Kubacki, Timmy D*6 50.40

24.49 25.91

CLEV-LE 23Niedzialek, Dominik*6 50.40

24.64 25.76

PITT-AM 22Hopta, Stephen R8 50.51

24.12 26.39

PITT-AM 18Lane, Austin C9 x50.67

24.80 25.87

CLEV-LE 19Thomas, Kenny K10 x51.00

24.57 26.43

ND-IN 21Korndorffer, Charles T11 51.44

25.24 26.20

ND-IN 19Ortanes, Bryce T12 x52.78

24.96 27.82

PITT-AM 18Lerro, Paul L--- X51.82

25.08 26.74

ND-IN 21Chase, Nicholas W--- X52.86

25.76 27.10

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Lugbill, Reese E1 2:20.16

32.14 35.22 35.9136.89

ND-IN 20Jew, Ellie S2 2:21.20

32.87 34.93 37.1036.30

ND-IN 20Bender, Sarah N3 2:21.39

32.29 35.89 36.6936.52

PITT-AM 19Hohm, Anneliese M4 2:21.43

31.69 35.27 37.7536.72

PITT-AM 23Shepherd, Sarah Helen H5 2:21.74

32.20 35.98 36.9336.63

ND-IN 21Nicholls, Sarah L6 x2:21.79

31.21 35.57 38.0636.95

PITT-AM 20Fuhrmann, Kate J7 2:22.92

31.95 36.58 37.1037.29

PITT-AM 20Detwiler, Tatum E8 x2:24.60

32.07 36.40 38.2237.91

CLEV-LE 20Ramey, Abbie C9 2:38.30

35.83 39.80 41.9640.71

ND-IN 20Lyons, Meaghan--- X2:22.18

32.50 35.68 37.3036.70

ND-IN 20Fry, Elizabeth G--- X2:24.59

32.90 35.99 38.1337.57

ND-IN 19Bradac, Sophia J--- X2:25.29

32.57 35.96 39.3837.38

PITT-AM 20London, Maddie R--- X2:26.75

33.05 35.90 39.3838.42

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 20Chen, Jerry Z1 1:58.31

27.17 29.94 30.8730.33

PITT-AM 22Van Der Laan, Cooper J2 2:01.22

27.26 30.44 31.5731.95

ND-IN 21Bottelberghe, Josh R3 2:01.25

27.77 31.24 30.7331.51

CLEV-LE 21Krusinski, Jack W4 2:02.92

27.67 31.22 32.0332.00

ND-IN 19Christianson, Tyler T5 2:04.38

28.79 30.97 32.2532.37

ND-IN 18Macy, Parker C6 2:04.45

29.46 32.23 31.3231.44

ND-IN 19Faikish, Sean A7 x2:05.25

28.45 31.44 32.4532.91

PITT-AM 20Zorzano Jover, Javi8 2:06.22

28.10 31.44 34.2132.47

CLEV-LE 21Manning, Griffin L9 2:11.30

28.73 32.82 35.1934.56

CLEV-LE 19Fry, Blake M10 2:13.65

29.23 33.70 35.8134.91

CLEV-LE 21Cole, Jacob M11 x2:15.64

29.77 34.32 36.5135.04

ND-IN 22Winton, Andrew M--- X2:08.06

28.75 31.55 34.6333.13

 
#33  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Graves, Maggie J1 10:10.92

28.25 30.13 30.9830.58

30.80 30.98 30.97 30.89

30.88 30.70 30.66 30.69

30.60 30.75 30.80 30.73

30.60 30.40 30.65 29.88

ND-IN 18Karras, Sophia O2 10:14.22

28.23 30.08 30.9130.56

30.99 30.93 30.89 31.17

31.10 30.81 30.98 31.02

30.95 31.06 31.14 30.98

30.93 30.91 30.70 29.88
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PITT-AM 18Mock, Tessa J3 10:14.46

28.71 30.69 30.9330.94

31.03 31.16 31.17 31.11

30.92 31.05 30.74 30.80

30.94 31.15 30.92 30.88

30.94 30.83 30.53 29.02

ND-IN 21Eyolfson, Sammie I4 10:15.90

28.35 30.64 31.0031.04

31.11 31.33 31.22 31.45

31.47 31.33 30.91 30.84

30.96 30.93 31.13 31.05

30.84 30.91 30.39 29.00

ND-IN 21LaPorte, Madeline A5 x10:21.13

28.69 30.92 31.0131.10

31.10 30.94 31.06 31.09

30.98 30.76 31.04 31.43

31.64 31.79 31.45 31.42

31.27 31.28 31.43 30.73

PITT-AM 21Tinneny, Jacqueline M6 10:25.39

28.80 30.99 31.6231.17

31.58 31.65 31.65 31.71

31.63 31.27 31.43 31.41

31.43 31.16 31.51 31.39

31.35 31.42 31.22 31.00

PITT-AM 19Licht, Abby R7 10:31.58

29.30 31.35 31.6731.61

31.68 31.82 32.06 31.90

31.86 31.90 31.59 31.74

31.93 31.81 31.80 31.63

31.67 31.85 31.58 30.83

CLEV-LE 18Lipnick, Mackenzie A8 10:53.61

29.67 31.73 32.2332.05

32.57 32.82 33.16 33.05

32.90 32.75 33.21 33.07

33.05 33.19 33.14 33.14

33.56 33.32 33.13 31.87

CLEV-LE 19Paxson, Amanda M9 11:00.67

30.32 32.82 33.2132.92

33.58 33.31 33.50 33.45

33.36 33.65 33.57 33.30

33.54 33.56 33.11 32.98

33.08 33.13 32.78 31.50

ND-IN 19Kopac, Allison N--- X10:30.43

28.66 31.12 31.7431.46

31.05 31.43 31.79 31.89

31.74 31.64 31.44 31.86

31.79 32.17 32.00 32.08

32.10 31.83 31.79 30.85

 
#34  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Brown, Josh D1 9:23.29

25.57 26.95 28.0627.56

27.77 28.25 28.36 28.46

28.67 28.62 28.88 28.66

28.83 28.70 28.64 28.62

28.62 28.68 28.39 27.00

ND-IN 21Scannell, Thacher H2 9:28.65

25.33 27.41 28.2227.76

28.42 28.28 28.63 28.52

28.73 29.03 28.33 28.59

29.13 28.99 29.22 29.48

28.00 28.33 29.21 29.04

CLEV-LE 19Nester, Jackson C3 9:41.05

25.74 28.39 29.2328.82

29.13 29.30 29.56 29.34

29.70 29.72 29.51 29.46

29.31 29.65 29.66 29.57

29.24 28.91 28.74 28.07

ND-IN 18Thomas, Hugo E4 9:42.48

26.21 28.20 29.5229.19

29.57 29.71 29.42 29.50

29.85 29.69 29.47 29.52

29.61 29.35 29.43 29.25

29.00 28.95 29.17 27.87

PITT-AM 19Smolsky, Jordan A5 9:48.02

25.44 28.13 29.0528.58

29.38 29.57 29.89 29.96

29.80 29.86 29.88 30.33

30.36 30.34 30.28 30.37

30.47 29.99 29.22 27.12

CLEV-LE 19Taulbee, Jake A6 9:48.06

26.32 28.48 29.2929.01

29.29 29.46 29.72 29.71

29.60 29.72 29.78 29.94

29.98 30.21 30.35 29.76

29.65 29.90 29.44 28.45

ND-IN 18Guziec, Andrew M7 x9:50.23

25.45 27.88 28.6728.21

29.04 29.32 29.70 29.84

30.00 30.32 29.60 30.17

30.34 29.91 30.18 30.35

30.53 30.57 30.82 29.33

CLEV-LE 20Tussing, Spencer A8 9:55.67

25.95 28.40 29.1729.15

29.52 29.84 29.74 30.23

30.72 30.75 30.04 30.37

30.50 30.63 30.13 29.96

30.73 30.72 30.07 29.05

PITT-AM 19Kephart, Wesley L9 10:04.23

26.76 29.29 29.6529.42

29.78 29.64 29.77 29.85

29.73 30.55 30.53 30.61

30.95 30.98 31.23 31.23

31.34 31.42 31.64 29.86

CLEV-LE 21Frederick, Daniel S10 x10:07.24

26.87 28.86 29.8829.75

30.01 30.13 30.25 30.34

30.53 30.61 30.81 31.02

31.14 31.28 31.09 31.27

31.14 30.98 30.88 30.40

 
#35  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 23Straub, Kelly M1 325.25

PITT-AMRead, Amy2 297.75

ND-IN 22Wiese, Annie B3 273.20

PITT-AMMcDaniels, Claire4 265.60

PITT-AMGould, Meredith5 243.20

ND-IN 18Brady, Calie E6 236.70

ND-IN 20McNally, Erin A7 x229.00

ND-IN 19LeBlanc, Isabelle G8 x221.20

CLEV-LE 18Eichel, Brooke E9 219.45

PITT-AMBuchwald, Serena10 x218.65

CLEV-LE 18Micko, Maggie G11 171.75

 
#36  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PITT-AMReed, Dylan1 380.85

PITT-AMCash, Cameron2 295.05

PITT-AMParquet, Joshua3 288.45

ND-IN 22Petrison, David C4 281.65

PITT-AMSalisbury, Jackson5 x258.55

ND-IN 20Rains, William H6 244.95

CLEV-LE 18Faulisi, Luke S7 232.65

CLEV-LE 22Mahoney, Trevor R8 221.75

CLEV-LE 20Levand, CJ J9 163.50

 
#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:25.12

Scannell, Quinn R 23 Whiting, Sydney C 19

Christman, Madelyn T 18 Geriane, Jess J 18

25.02 51.87 51.0124.41

24.77 51.65 23.89 50.59

BND-IN2 3:30.39

Feehery, Madison A 19 Pruitt, Mary Cate C 19

Herceg, Ana 18 Behm, Annie E 18

25.70 53.19 53.3025.50

24.82 51.65 24.51 52.25

APITT-AM3 3:31.24

Nalls, Madison P 21 Fuhrmann, Kate J 20

Schulz, Janelle L 18 Detwiler, Tatum E 20

25.44 52.72 53.1925.39

24.78 52.24 24.98 53.09

BPITT-AM4 3:31.66

Berger, Jill R 17 London, Maddie R 20

Yendell, Sophie S 19 Hohm, Anneliese M 19

25.82 53.27 52.7225.14

24.99 53.37 24.67 52.30
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Results
(#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

CND-IN5 x3:35.92

Gleason, Emma K 20 Potter, Madison T 20

D'Emanuele, Peyton J 19 Hensler, Rhianna C 20

25.66 53.09 52.0324.78

27.31 56.83 25.61 53.97

DND-IN6 x3:39.49

Menkhaus, Madeline G 18 Boyle, Sarah E 20

Lyons, Meaghan 20 Bradac, Sophia J 19

26.18 54.28 54.0725.63

26.92 56.56 25.68 54.58

ACLEV-LE7 3:41.61

Hughes, Caroline M 20 Mirotti, Gaia Sterre 18

St. Clair, Reagan J 18 Contich, Rachel C 20

26.90 56.37 55.7026.11

26.65 55.59 25.66 53.95

BCLEV-LE8 3:54.42

Ramey, Abbie C 20 Rupp, Hayley R 20

Taker, Maddie G 18 Bahr, Agnes R 21

28.50 1:00.44 58.1527.62

27.77 57.77 27.70 58.06

 
#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 2:59.21

Guiliano, Chris R 18 Wilburn, Cason J 20

Myers, Max J 18 DeLong, Alec J 20

21.22 44.97 43.4820.51

21.18 45.24 21.33 45.52

APITT-AM2 3:01.54

Goraj, Marcin A 20 Ahadzhanian, Serhii 21

Crisci, Flynn J 20 Russano, Trent A 18

22.05 45.92 45.2321.41

21.21 45.30 21.49 45.09

BND-IN3 3:04.15

Uttley, Luke G 19 Tommasone, Nick J 18

Hutchinson, Liam S 20 Miranda, Max J 22

21.94 46.16 46.0621.83

21.62 45.73 21.91 46.20

CND-IN4 x3:07.26

Smesko, Kaden W 19 Bottelberghe, Josh R 21

Lukashev, Stephan A 20 Smith, Zachary J 21

22.90 47.37 45.9122.08

21.75 46.55 22.40 47.43

ACLEV-LE5 3:07.53

Krusinski, Jack W 21 Green, Connor W 18

Eberhardt, Nate R 20 Johnston, Paddy J 19

22.99 48.06 46.6021.73

22.30 47.74 21.71 45.13

BPITT-AM6 3:07.59

Pytlarczyk, Szymon 20 Radziszewski, Krzysztof 19

Toledo Sanchez, Dominic A 20Hopta, Stephen R 22

23.13 48.53 46.3421.88

21.75 45.82 21.92 46.90

BCLEV-LE7 3:09.71

Kubacki, Timmy D 22 Lundin, Thomas W 19

Merchbaker, Josh J 18 Thomas, Kenny K 19

22.82 47.12 47.3822.47

22.22 48.45 22.04 46.76

CPITT-AM8 x3:10.70

Lane, Austin C 18 Paladino, Connor J 19

Mahler, Adam P 21 Chen, Jerry Z 20

23.24 48.14 48.7322.83

22.46 47.41 21.97 46.42

DND-IN9 x3:11.82

Chase, Nicholas W 21 Thomas, Hugo E 18

Fitzpatrick, Jack T 20 Korndorffer, Charles T 21

23.68 48.65 49.2023.56

22.25 46.61 22.53 47.36

CCLEV-LE10 x3:13.75

James, Reno M 19 Harper, Austin J 21

Niedzialek, Dominik 23 Arslanian, Andrew G 18

23.06 47.99 48.6922.96

22.89 47.76 23.17 49.31
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 38

Men

Notre Dame, University of 200.50 Pittsburgh, University of152.50

Pittsburgh, University of 241.16 Cleveland State University111.83

Notre Dame, University of 261.00 Cleveland State University92.00

Women

Notre Dame, University of 271.00 Pittsburgh, University of82.00

Pittsburgh, University of 299.00 Cleveland State University53.00

Notre Dame, University of 300.00 Cleveland State University52.00
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